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44
45
46
47
48
49

Bib

415
401
462
403
377
411
438
385
430
396
421
391
451
380
399
408
440
393
447
471
458
412
439
410
383
394
461
422
416
420
445
1752
446
442
400
407
390
402
433
381
409
463
1753
418
378
428
448
1656
456

GunTime Forename

00:10:29 Shaikira
00:10:35 Zoe
00:10:36 Freya
00:10:42 Lilia
00:10:48 Beca
00:10:48 Sophie
00:10:56 Emily
00:10:57 Freya
00:10:58 Freya
00:11:02 Milly
00:11:03 Caitlin
00:11:04 Eden
00:11:04 Amy
00:11:05 Isla
00:11:07 Kirsten
00:11:08 Megumi
00:11:10 Abigail
00:11:14 Lyla
00:11:16 Lily
00:11:19 Georgia
00:11:20 Imogen
00:11:22 Eva
00:11:22 Zara
00:11:25 Jessica
00:11:26 Evie
00:11:27 Rhianna
00:11:29 Scarlett
00:11:30 Mackenzie
00:11:31 Jessica
00:11:32 millie
00:11:36 Cara
00:11:36 Sophie
00:11:38 Annabelle
00:11:38 Sophia

00:11:40 Magdalena

00:11:47 Esme
00:11:47 Alice
00:11:50 Sophie
00:11:50 Abigail
00:11:54 Ella
00:12:00 Gracie
00:12:00 Jasmine
00:12:02 Kate
00:12:02 Mili
00:12:03 Hannah
00:12:05 Lilia
00:12:06 Evie
00:12:06 Amelie
00:12:08 Ruth

Surname
King
Gilbody
Woodhead
Harris
Bown
Jacobs
Purdy
Campbell
Murdoch
Dunger
McCloy
Creasey
Teasdale
Bryson
Fraser
Hoshiko
Reid
Danobrega
Slack

Bell
Wharton
Jha
Redmond
Inglis
Burton
Docherty
Wilson
McCourt
Lark
McClelland-Brooks
Scott
Cowin
Sibley
Roiditis
Gancheva
Heavey
Cox
Harding
Nicholson
Buckley
Hunt
Wright
Collin
MacFarlane
Brearton
Mico
Smith
Smethurst
Walsh

M/F Cat
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

449
434
432
371
374
2046
459
398
388
2280
454
425
406
452
1651
386
1535
441
395
413
1751
1933
379
389
2055
426
417
436
1607
376
1754
372
2010
2054
437
414
2041
450
1596
1419
2050
1755
382
1676
1537
2111
435
2134
1851
1576

00:12:09 Sarah

00:12:09 Charlotte

00:12:12 Alice
00:12:14 Aimee
00:12:14 Lara
00:12:14 Erin

00:12:17 Charlotte

00:12:17 Sophie
00:12:20 Emily
00:12:20 Emily
00:12:20 Lara
00:12:24 Saoirse
00:12:24 Sophie
00:12:25 Sarah
00:12:26 Libby
00:12:30 Erin

00:12:33 Charlotte

00:12:33 Isabella
00:12:37 Lucy
00:12:38 Isabelle
00:12:41 Lara
00:12:43 Rose
00:12:46 Zoe
00:12:48 Beatrix
00:12:49 Sarah
00:12:50 Ella
00:12:52 Felicity
00:12:54 Aimee
00:12:56 Gracie
00:12:57 Poppy
00:12:58 Ella
00:13:01 Marina
00:13:01 Phoebe
00:13:06 Anna
00:13:10 Emma
00:13:15 Ela Fon
00:13:16 Iris
00:13:18 Emmy
00:13:20 Ella
00:13:21 Lily
00:13:23 Megan

00:13:35 Madeleine

00:13:36 Katie
00:13:42 Erika
00:13:45 lsabela
00:13:53 Natasha
00:14:01 Lucy
00:14:07 Holly
00:14:09 Erin
00:14:14 Louisa

Smith
Peart
Nicholson
Anderson
Bellingham
Frost
Wilkinson
Fludger
Channon
Dean
Turner
McNulty
Haslam
Theobald
Rickerby
Carney
Robertshaw
Rimmer
Donnelly
Jones
Smith
Parry
Broughton
Cole

Yates
McWilliams
Lowe
Phillips
Scott
Bowers
Martindale
Bailey
Melia
Yates
Poulston
Jones
Davidson
Taylor
Leonard
Birkett
Lloyd
Martindale
Burns
Corns
Thompson
Cooke
Pennington
Moffat
Gillan
Bradburn
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

1936

387
1536

453
1723
2036
2602

405
2604
1534

00:14:19 Nina
00:14:21 Ruby
00:14:23 Imogen
00:14:37 Dulcie
00:14:39 Iona
00:14:50 Miriam
00:15:00 Zoe
00:15:09 Delilah
00:17:52 Hollie
00:18:09 Isabelle

Renda
Carrington
Robinson
Troy
Smith
Wilson
Green
Harty
Mayhew
Hartley
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Club

Wreake and Soar Valley AC
Wreake and Soar Valley AC
Bideford AAC

Rotherham Harriers & AC
Menai Track & Field
Milton Keynes Distance Project
Bury AC

Giffnock North AAC
Stockport Harriers & AC
Bedford & County AC
Rotherham Harriers & AC
Middlesbrough AC
Kilbarchan AAC

Exeter Harriers

Bracknell AC

Wirral AC

Woodford Green AC with Essex Ladies

Bedford & County AC
Tonbridge AC

Leven Valley AC
Warrington AC

Vale Royal AC
Kilbarchan AAC

Law & District AAC

Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & AC

East Kilbride AAC
Giffnock North AAC
Maldwyn Harriers

West Cheshire AC
Glasgow School of Sport
Menai Track & Field
Kendal AAC

Rotherham Harriers & AC
Salford Harriers & AC
Kettering Town Harriers
Warrington AC

Crawley AC

Vale Royal AC

Notts AC

Stockport Harriers & AC
Stockport Harriers & AC
Salford Harriers & AC
Kendal AAC

Giffnock North AAC
Wirral AC

Worcester AC

Wirral AC

Chorley Athletic & Tri Club
Giffnock North AAC

ChipPos
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ChipTime
00:10:29
00:10:35
00:10:36
00:10:42
00:10:48
00:10:48
00:10:56
00:10:57
00:10:58
00:11:02
00:11:03
00:11:04
00:11:04
00:11:05
00:11:07
00:11:08
00:11:10
00:11:14
00:11:16
00:11:19
00:11:20
00:11:22
00:11:22
00:11:25
00:11:26
00:11:27
00:11:29
00:11:30
00:11:31
00:11:32
00:11:36
00:11:36
00:11:38
00:11:38
00:11:40
00:11:47
00:11:47
00:11:50
00:11:50
00:11:54
00:12:00
00:12:00
00:12:02
00:12:02
00:12:03
00:12:05
00:12:06
00:12:06
00:12:08



Wirral AC

Settle Harriers

Warrington AC

East Kilbride AAC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton AC
Horwich RMI Harriers

Wirral AC

Oxford City AC

Southport Waterloo AC
Kettering Town Harriers
Giffnock North AAC

West Cheshire AC

Wirral AC

Chorley Athletic & Tri Club

Vale Royal AC

Blackburn Harriers

West Cheshire AC

City of Stoke AC

Maldwyn Harriers

Kendal AAC

Leigh Harriers

Vale Royal AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton AC
Giffnock North AAC

Westbury Harriers

West Cheshire AC

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Kilbarchan AAC

Kendal AAC

Leven Valley AC

Liverpool Harriers

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton AC
Wirral AC

Menai Track & Field

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton AC
Deeside AAC

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC

St Helens Sutton AC

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton AC
Kendal AAC

Shettleston Harriers

Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Blackburn Harriers

Preston Harriers

Wirral AC

Preston Harriers

Lancaster & Morcambe AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

00:12:09
00:12:09
00:12:12
00:12:14
00:12:14
00:12:14
00:12:17
00:12:17
00:12:20
00:12:20
00:12:20
00:12:24
00:12:24
00:12:25
00:12:26
00:12:30
00:12:33
00:12:33
00:12:37
00:12:38
00:12:41
00:12:43
00:12:46
00:12:48
00:12:49
00:12:50
00:12:52
00:12:54
00:12:56
00:12:57
00:12:58
00:13:01
00:13:01
00:13:06
00:13:10
00:13:15
00:13:16
00:13:18
00:13:20
00:13:21
00:13:23
00:13:35
00:13:36
00:13:42
00:13:45
00:13:53
00:14:01
00:14:07
00:14:09
00:14:14



Leigh Harriers

Vale Royal AC

Blackburn Harriers

Stroud & District AC

Glaxo Hoad Hall Hill Harriers
Liverpool Harriers

Burnley Harriers

Wirral AC

Burnley Harriers

Blackburn Harriers

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

00:14:19
00:14:21
00:14:23
00:14:37
00:14:39
00:14:50
00:15:00
00:15:09
00:17:52
00:18:09



